
Internship List for Economics Majors

Name Location Link 

Non-Profits and Thinktanks 

Acton Institute Grand Rapids, Michigan https://acton.org/ 
American Enterprise Institute (AEI) Washington, DC http://www.aei.org/ 
Americans for Prosperity Foundation Arlington, Virginia https://americansforprosperityfoundation.org/ 
AtlasNetwork Washington, DC https://www.atlasnetwork.org/
Beacon Center of Tennessee Nashville, Tennessee http://www.beacontn.org/
Bill of Rights Institute Arlington, Virginia https://www.billofrightsinstitute.org/ 
Buckeye Institute Columbus, Ohio https://www.buckeyeinstitute.org/
California Public Policy Center Tustin, California http://californiapolicycenter.org/ 
Cato Institute Washington, DC https://www.cato.org/ 
Cause of Action Washington, DC https://causeofaction.org/ 
Charles Koch Institute Arlington, Virginia https://www.charleskochinstitute.org/
Competitive Enterprise Institute Washington, DC https://cei.org/
Empire Center for New York State Policy Albany, New York https://www.empirecenter.org/
Foundation for Economic Education (FEE) Atlanta, Georgia https://fee.org/ 
Foundation for Government Accountability Naples, Florida http://thefga.org/
Heritage Foundation Washington, DC http://www.heritage.org/
Illinois Policy Institute Chicago, Illinois https://www.illinoispolicy.org
Indepdendence Institute Denver, CO https://www.i2i.org
Independent Institute Oakland, CA http://www.independent.org
Institute for Humane Studies Arlington, Virginia https://theihs.org/
Institute for Justice Arlington, Virginia http://ij.org/
James Madison Institute Tallahassee, Florida https://www.jamesmadison.org/ 
Kansas Policy Institute Wichita, Kansas https://kansaspolicy.org/
Liberty Justice Center Chicago, Illinois https://libertyjusticecenter.org/
MacIver Institute for Public Policy Madison, Wisconsin http://www.maciverinstitute.com/
Mackinac Center Midland, Michigan https://www.mackinac.org/ 
Manhattan Institute New York, New York https://www.manhattan-institute.org
Mercatus Center at George Mason University Arlington, Virginia https://www.mercatus.org/
National Review Institute New York, New York https://www.nrinstitute.org
National Taxpayers Union Foundation Washington, DC https://www.ntu.org/foundation/
Nevada Policy Research Institute Las Vegas, Nevada http://www.npri.org/
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Pacific Legal Foundation Sacramento, California https://pacificlegal.org/
Reason Foundation Los Angeles, California and Washington, DC http://reason.org/ 
Reclaim New York New York, New York https://www.reclaimnewyork.org
Show-Me Institute St. Louis, Missouri https://showmeinstitute.org/
Texas Public Policy Foundation Austin, Texas https://www.texaspolicy.com/
The Fund for American Studies Washington, DC https://tfas.org/ 
Victims of Communism Memorial Foundation Washington, DC https://www.victimsofcommunism.org
Young Americans for Liberty Foundation Arlington, Virginia http://www.yaliberty.org/ 

Media and Journalism 

AllSides San Francisco, California https://www.allsides.com/ 
Daily Caller News Foundation Washington, DC https://www.dailycaller.com
Emergent Order Austin, Texas http://emergentorder.com/
Freethink Media Washington, DC http://www.freethinkmedia.com/ 
Mercury Radio/The Blaze  - http://www.theblaze.com/ 
Moving Picture Institute New York, New York https://www.thempi.org/ 
RealClear  - https://www.realclearpolitics.com/
Reason Washington, DC http://reason.com/ 
Red Edge Arlington, Virginia https://rededge.com/ 
Saturday Evening Post  - http://www.saturdayeveningpost.com/
Ventures Africa  - http://venturesafrica.com/ 
Young Voices Washington, DC http://youngvoicesadvocates.com/  

Internship and Job Networks

America's Future Foundation https://americasfuture.org/ 
Atlas Network https://www.atlasnetwork.org/ 
Charles Koch Foundation https://www.charleskochfoundation.org/
Charles Koch Institute https://www.charleskochinstitute.org/ 
Freedom Partners Shared Services https://fpsharedservices.org/
Leadership Institute https://www.leadershipinstitute.org/ 
Stand Together https://www.stand-together.org/
State Policy Network https://spn.org/
Talent Market http://talentmarket.org/ 


